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Exhibitor Name Website

AC POWER CORP. (Preen) www.PreenPower.com 

Acopian Power Supplies www.acopian.com

Advanced Cooling Technologies, Inc. https://www.1-act.com

Alpha & Omega Semiconductor www.aosmd.com

Altair www.altair.com

AmePower I Manufacturing, Support & Service https://www.amepower.com

Bourns, Inc. www.bourns.com

CAEN Technologies www.caenels.com

Cornell Dubilier Electronics www.cde.com

Cramer Magnetics www.cramermagnetics.com

Danfoss Silicon Power GmbH www.siliconpower.danfoss.com

Dartmouth PMIC https://pmic.engineering.dartmouth.edu/

Dongguan Mentech Optical & Magnetic Co., Ltd. www.mnc-tek.us

dSPACE Inc. www.dspaceinc.com

Efficient Power Conversion Corporation (EPC) www.epc-co.com

EGSTON Power Electronics Gmbh www.egstonpower.com

Electronic Concepts, Inc. www.ecicaps.com

Elektrisola Inc. www.elektrisola.com

Elna Magnetics www.elnamagnetics.com

Epoxies, Etc. www.epoxies.com

GeneSiC Semiconductor www.genesicsemi.com

GLOBALFOUNDRIES www.globalfoundries.com

GMW Associates www.gmw.com

Heraeus Electronics www.heraeus-electronics.com

Hitachi Metals America, LTD. https://www.hitachi-metals.co.jp/e/products/item/sm

ICE Components, Inc. www.icecomponents.com

Iptest www.iptest.com

J&D Electronics Co., Ltd https://www.hqsensing.com

Kikusui America, Inc. https://www.kikusuiamerica.com/solution/

Magna-Power Electronics www.magna-power.com

Magnetics www.mag-inc.com

Max Echo Technology Corp http://www.maxecho.com.tw/

Maxim Integrated www.maximintegrated.com

Mersen www.ep.mersen.com

Microchip Technology, Inc. www.microchip.com

Mitsubishi Electric US, Inc https://us.mitsubishielectric.com/semiconductors/en/

Mouser Electronics, Inc. www.mouser.com

Murata www.murata.com

Navitas www.navitassemi.com

Nexperia www.nexperia.com

Nichicon (America) Corp www.nichicon.co.jp

ON Semiconductor www.onsemi.com

Paktron Capacitors www.paktron.com

PCIM Europe www.pcim.de

PEM Ltd www.pemuk.com

PINK North America Corp. www.pink.de/en

Power Integrations www.power.com

Powersim, Inc https://powersimtech.com

Premier Magnetics http://www.premiermag.com/

Rohde & Schwarz USA, Inc. www.rohde-schwarz.com

ROHM Semiconductor www.rohm.com

SanRex Corporation https://www.sanrex.com/

Semikron, Inc. https://www.semikron.com/

Shindengen https://www.shindengen.com

Siemens PLM https://www.plm.automation.siemens.com/global/en/products/simcenter/

Simplis Technologies www.simplistechnolgies.com

Standex Electronics https://standexelectronics.com

STMicroelectronics www.st.com

Taiyo Yuden USA Inc. www.t-yuden.com

TDK Corporation www.tdk.com

TechInsights www.techinsights.com
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Texas Instruments www.Ti.com/Apec

United Silicon Carbide www.unitedsic.com

X-FAB Semiconductor Foundries www.xfab.com
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